
Surname First Name Email Department Title

Henderson Mike michael.henderson@bischicago.org Senior Leadership Executive Principal

Gardiner Jo jo.gardiner@bischicagosl.org Senior Leadership Head of Primary

Able Nikki nicola.able@bischicagosl.org Senior Leadership Head of Secondary

Barr Harold harold.barr@bischicagolp.org Senior Leadership Director of HR

Siutkina Anna anna.siutkina@bischicagosl.org Senior Leadership Finance and Operations Manager 

Woodhams Erin
erin.woodhams@bischicagolp.org

Senior Leadership

Director of Marketing, Admissions and 

Communications

Gardiner David dave.gardiner@bischicagosl.org Front Desk Front Desk Receptionist

Smith Cree cree.smith@bischicagosl.org Front Desk Front Desk Receptionist

Boyle Olivia olivia.boyle@bischicagosl.org Early Years Reception Class Teacher

Farquhar Colin colin.farquhar@bischicagosl.org Early Years Learning Assistant

Gonzalez Denise denise.gonzalez@bischicagosl.org Early Years Learning Assistant

Hocker Sela sela.hocker@bischicagosl.org Early Years Learning Assistant

Mekhid Nadia nadia.mekhid@bischicagosl.org Early Years Early Years Curriculum Lead, Nursery Class Teacher

Robson Chloe chloe.robson@bischicagosl.org Early Years Head of Early Years, Nursery Class Teacher

Solomon-Mills Zariah zariah.solomon-mills@bischicagosl.org Early Years Learning Assistant

Sturm Laura laura.sturm@bischicagosl.org Early Years Maternity Cover

Arana Melissa melissa.arana@bischicagosl.org Primary

Assistant Head of Academics – Primary, Primary 

Science Teacher 

Charles Yuna yuna.charles@bischicagosl.org Primary Primary French Specialist

Davies Sarah sarah.davies@bischicagosl.org Primary Head of Key Stage 2, Year 5 Class Teacher 

Houser Katie kathryn.houser@bischicagosl.org Primary Primary Art Teacher

Kaplun Kathryn kathryn.kaplun@bischicagosl.org Primary Assistant Head of Primary - Student Experience

Kelly Mike mike.kelly@bischicagosl.org Primary Year 6 Teacher

Lacher Joshua josh.lacher@bischicagosl.org Primary Primary Music Teacher

MacDonald Victoria victoria.macdonald@bischicagosl.org Primary Year 2 Teacher

Malek Ellen ellen.malek@bischicagosl.org Primary Primary Spanish Teacher

Manley Caitlin caitlin.manley@bischicagosl.org Primary Learning Assistant

Millar Joe joe.millar@bischicagosl.org Primary Head of Math - Primary, Year 4 Teacher

Moore Claire claire.moore@bischicagosl.org Primary Learning Assistant

Nowak Gregory
gregory.nowak@bischicagosl.org

Primary

Year 3 Teacher, Curriculum Enhancement Leader, IPC 

Leader

O'Donoghue Katie katie.odonoghue@bischicagosl.org Primary Year 3 Teacher

Ozanne-Wheeler Demelza
demelza.wheeler-ozanne@bischicagosl.org

Primary

Assistant Head of Wellbeing – Primary, Year 6 Class 

Teacher

Phillips Michelle michelle.phillips@bischicagosl.org Primary Year 4 Teacher

Pilkington Martyn martyn.pilkington@bischicagosl.org Primary Primary PE and Games Specialist

Quinn Daniel daniel.quinn@bischicagosl.org Primary  Primary Technology Leader, Year 1 Teacher 

Rivera Alyssa alyssa.rivera@bischicagosl.org Primary Learning Assistant

Sami Stephanie stephanie.sami@bischicagosl.org Primary Head of English – Primary, Year 1 Teacher 

Vivas Kayla kayla.vivas@bischicagosl.org Primary Learning Assistant

Warren Lewis lewis.warren@bischicagosl.org Primary Head of Key Stage 1, Year 2 Teacher 

White Erin erin.white@bischicagosl.org Primary Primary Dance and Drama Specialist

Addison Katharine
katharine.addison@bischicagosl.org

Secondary

IB Core Coordinator, Science and Biology Specialist, 

and IBKAD Advisor

Aldredge Sam sam.aldredge@bischicagosl.org Secondary PE Specialist

Allister Rebecca
rebecca.allister@bischicagosl.org

Secondary

Assistant Head Teacher - Student Experience, 

Geography and ESS Specialist

Bartlett Jack jack.bartlett@bischicagosl.org Secondary Athletic Director

Brady Thomas tom.brady@bischicagosl.org Secondary Computer Science Specialist and 8TBR Advisor

Brougham Samuel
sam.brougham@bischicagosl.org

Secondary Head of Lower Middle School, Mathematics Specialist

Carey Anna
anna.carey@bischicagosl.org

Secondary

Assistant Head of Secondary - 

Wellbeing and Purpose, PE Specialist

Connor Julie julie.connor@bischicagosl.org Secondary Head of Mathematics

Corbett Adam adam.corbett@bischicagosl.org Secondary Chemistry Specialist and IBACO Advisor

Cordery Ella
ella.cordery@bischicagosl.org

Secondary

Juilliard Lead Teacher, Drama and Theatre Specialist 

and 8ECO Advisor

Cosgrove Samuel samuel.cosgrove@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Assistant Head Teacher – Curriculum and Academics, 

German and French Specialist, and IDofE Coordinator

Davies Matthew matthew.davies@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Head of Creative Arts, Engineering Specialist and 

7MDA Advisor

Demirbala Senol senol.demirbala@bischicagosl.org Secondary Mathematics Specialist and 9SDE Advisor

Doig Laurence laurence.doig@bischicagosl.org Secondary Head of English and Film Studies 

Dror David david.dror@bischicagosl.org Secondary Mathematics Specialist

Galleano Sarah sarah.galleano@bischicagosl.org Secondary Dance Specialist and 7SGA Advisor

Gilmartin Laura laura.gilmartin@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Head of Upper High School: IBDP Coordinator and 

English and Theory of Knowledge Specialist

Grainger Rozenn rozenn.grainger@bischicagosl.org Secondary

IBCP Coordinator, French and German Specialist, 

NHS and NJHS Advisor

Guo Haihong haihong.guo@bischicagosl.org Secondary Mandarin Specialist and 11HGU Advisor

Horner Ellis ellis.horner@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Psychology and TOK Specialist, TEacher of Social 

Studies and 7EHO Advisor

Hubball Jamie jamie.hubball@bischicagosl.org Secondary Math and Physics Specialist and IBJHU Advisor

Jamieson Jack jack.jamieson@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Head of Year 6 Transition, French and Spanish 

Specialist

Jones Nicola nicola.jones@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Secondary MIT Lead, Visual Arts Specialist,  and 

IBNJO Advisor

Jordan Katie katie.jordan@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Head of Science, ECA Coordinator and Biology 

Specialist

Kaur Kiran kiran.kaur@bischicagosl.org Secondary Head of World Languages and English Specialist

Lacher Laura laura.lacher@bischicagosl.org Secondary Drama and Music Specialist

Lindsay Martha martha.lindsay@bischicagosl.org Secondary

History Specialist, Teacher of Social Studies and 8MLI 

Advisor

Lota David david.lota@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Psychology and Film Specialist, Social Studies 

Teacher and 10DLO Advisor

Lyons Nerea nerea.lyons@bischicagosl.org Secondary Spanish Specialist and IBNLY Advisor

Maclean Gemma nerea.lyons@bischicagosl.org Secondary PE Specialist and 8GMA Advisor

Maximtsev Mariya mariya.maximtsev@bischicagosl.org Secondary Science Specialist and 10MMA Advisor

Moore Russell russell.moore@bischicagosl.org Secondary Engineering Specialist and IBRMO Advisor

Moore Lauren lauren.moore@bischicagosl.org Secondary French Specialist and IBLMO Advisor

Mulhearn Danielle danielle.mulhearn@bischicagosl.org Secondary English Specialist and 10DMU Advisor

Nicholls Emma emma.nicholls@bischicagosl.org Secondary Head of Lower High School and Geography Specialist

Parkinson Callum callum.parkinson@bischicagosl.org Secondary Science and Physics Specialist and 7CPA Advisor

Richards Renee renee.richards@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Head of Upper Middle School,  Science and Chemistry 

Specialist

Rima Alexandra (Lexi) alexandra.rima@bischicagosl.org Secondary English Specialist and 7ARI Advisor

Shadwell Jordan jordan.shadwell@bischicagosl.org Secondary Spanish Specialist and 9JOS Advisor

Stacey Liam liam.stacey@bischicagosl.org Secondary Mathematics Specialist and 9LST Advisor

Stygal Hannah hannah.stygal@bischicagosl.org Secondary Director of Arts and Music Specialist

Tandon Neetika neetika.tandon@bischicagosl.org Secondary English Specialist and 9NET Advisor



Wain Lucinda lucinda.wain@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Head of Social Studies, History and Politics Specialist 

and 11LWA Advisor

Williams Catherine cath.williams@bischicagosl.org Secondary

Social Impact Lead, Visual Arts Specialist and 8CWI 

Advisor

Bazarek Samantha samantha.bazarek@bischicagosl.org Counsellor School Counsellor

Brown Amia amia.brown@bischicagosl.org Learning Support Learning Support Assistant

Charnot Steven steven.charnot@bischicagosl.org Counsellor School Counsellor

Langenkamp Ally ally.langenkamp@bischicagosl.org Learning Support Learning Support Assistant

Nowak Danika danika.nowak@bischicagosl.org College Counseling Director of College Counseling

Rogic Angela angela.rogic@bischicagosl.org Learning Support Deputy Student Support Manager

Scholes Judith judith.scholes@bischicago.org Learning Support Director of Inclusion

Stacey Louise louise.stacey@bischicagosl.org Learning Support Learning Support Assistant

Therriault Sarah sarah.therriault@bischicagosl.org Counsellor/ Learning Support Student Support Manager

Cerero Danny danny.cerero@bischicagosl.org Admin Site Manager

Cerero Myrna myrna.cerero@bischicagosl.org Admin Bursar and iSAMS Manager 

Concah Jason jason.concah@bischicagosl.org Admin Admissions and Marketing Manager

Fajardo Daniel daniel.fajardo@bischicagosl.org Admin Nurse

Gentry Roxanne roxanne.gentry@bischicagosl.org Admin Marketing and Communications Manager

Henderson Linsey linsey.henderson@bischicagosl.org Admin Operations Assistant

Ortiz Daisy daisy.ortiz@bischicagosl.org Admin Finance Assistant

Pochyly Megan megan.pochyly@bischicagosl.org Admin Human Resources Generalist

Ramos Eric eric.ramos@bischicagosl.org Admin IT Manager

Escobedo Jonathan jonathan.escobedo@bischicagosl.org Site Team Facilities Tech

Santiago Elliott elliott.santiago@bischicagosl.org Site Team Facilities Tech

Rivas Fabiola fabiola.rivas@bischicagosl.org PT Science Technician




